
 

   

Landscape Aesthetics – Course Program FS 2024 

 Course Number: 103-0330-00L 

Date Time  Lecture Lecturer Place 

Thu. 22.02.24 
08.10 - 
10.00 

1 The landscape model 
Basic model of understanding 

Raimund Rodewald HIT H42 

Thu. 29.02.24 
08.10 - 
10.00 

Short Perception Walk 
During lesson time 

Raimund Rodewald 
Near Campus 
Hönggerberg 

Thu. 07.03.24 
08.10 - 
10.00 

2 Definitions 
a. Legal basis 

legal framework and terminology 
b. The concept of aesthetics and landscape 

legal framework and terminology 
c. Perception 

triple viewing, neuroaesthetics, soundscape 

Raimund Rodewald HIT H42 

Thu. 14.03.24 
08.10 - 
10.00 Raimund Rodewald HIT H42 

Thu. 21.03.24 
08.10 - 
10.00 Raimund Rodewald HIT H42 

Thu. 28.03.24 
08.10 - 
10.00 

Reading Week 
Individual reading|working   

Thu. 04.04.24  Week after Easter: no classes   

Thu. 11.04.24 
08.10 - 
10.00 

3 Theories of landscape aesthetics 
Theories of the concept of beauty 

Raimund Rodewald HIT H42 

Thu. 18.04.24 
08.10 - 
10.00 

Raimund Rodewald HIT H42 

Thu. 25.04.24 
08.10 - 
10.00 

Raimund Rodewald HIT H42 

Thu. 02.05.24 
08.10 - 
10.00 

4 Significance for practice 
Application for planning process Raimund Rodewald HIT H42 

Thu. 02.05.24 
16.00 - 
18.00 

Campfire Aesthetics Special Guest tba 

Thu. 09.05.24  Ascension Day   

Thu. 16.05.24 
08.10 - 
10.00 

5 Becoming a landscape expert 
Examples and case studies Raimund Rodewald HIT H42 

Thu. 23.05.24 
08.10 - 
10.00 

5 Becoming a landscape expert - continued 
Examples and case studies Raimund Rodewald HIT H42 

Thu. 30.05.24 
08.10 - 
10.00 

Short Excursion 
During lesson time Raimund Rodewald Hönggerberg 

 

Organisation 

Lecturer: Dr. Raimund Rodewald  r.rodewald@sl-fp.ch 

Organisation: Božana Vrhovac HIL H43.3 bvrhovac@student.ethz.ch 

 

 


